
League Schedule

2024 9/10 Town & Valley Coed

Team Contact Person

Ghost Peppers S. Stekoll/ J. Mothershead  1

Slammin' Salmon Karla Nash 2

Shockwaves Lacey Derr 3

Taku Tornadoes Jack & Christine Eddy 4

Velocity Melissa Hartrman 5

Persevering Puffins Kaitlin LaFavour 6

Date Time

Home
Location

Visitor

Sat  07/13/24 11:00 am Shockwaves DHMS FieldSlammin' Salmon  at 

Sat  07/13/24 12:00 pm Taku Tornadoes DHMS FieldPersevering Puffins  at 

Sat  07/13/24  1:00 pm Velocity DHMS FieldGhost Peppers  at 

Sat  07/20/24 11:00 am Persevering Puffins DHMS FieldVelocity  at 

Sat  07/20/24 12:00 pm Ghost Peppers DHMS FieldShockwaves  at 

Sat  07/20/24  1:00 pm Slammin' Salmon DHMS FieldTaku Tornadoes  at 

Sat  07/27/24 11:00 am Shockwaves DHMS FieldTaku Tornadoes  at 

Sat  07/27/24 12:00 pm Velocity DHMS FieldSlammin' Salmon  at 

Sat  07/27/24  1:00 pm Ghost Peppers DHMS FieldPersevering Puffins  at 

Sat  08/03/24 11:00 am Slammin' Salmon DHMS FieldGhost Peppers  at 

Sat  08/03/24 12:00 pm Persevering Puffins DHMS FieldShockwaves  at 

Sat  08/03/24  1:00 pm Taku Tornadoes DHMS FieldVelocity  at 

Sat  08/10/24 11:00 am Ghost Peppers DHMS FieldTaku Tornadoes  at 

Sat  08/10/24 12:00 pm Shockwaves DHMS FieldVelocity  at 

Sat  08/10/24  1:00 pm Persevering Puffins DHMS FieldSlammin' Salmon  at 

Mon  08/12/24  6:00 pm Ghost Peppers DHMS FieldTaku Tornadoes  at 

Tue  08/13/24  6:00 pm Velocity DHMS FieldSlammin' Salmon  at 

Wed  08/14/24  6:00 pm Shockwaves DHMS FieldPersevering Puffins  at 

Sat  08/17/24 11:00 am Persevering Puffins DHMS FieldTaku Tornadoes  at 

Sat  08/17/24 12:00 pm Ghost Peppers DHMS FieldVelocity  at 

Sat  08/17/24  1:00 pm Slammin' Salmon DHMS FieldShockwaves  at 

Sat  08/24/24 11:00 am Velocity DHMS FieldPersevering Puffins  at 

Sat  08/24/24 12:00 pm Taku Tornadoes DHMS FieldSlammin' Salmon  at 

Sat  08/24/24  1:00 pm Shockwaves DHMS FieldGhost Peppers  at 

Sat  08/31/24 11:00 am Slammin' Salmon DHMS FieldVelocity  at 

Sat  08/31/24 12:00 pm Persevering Puffins DHMS FieldGhost Peppers  at 

Sat  08/31/24  1:00 pm Taku Tornadoes DHMS FieldShockwaves  at 
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